
Students are instructed to take admission either on th May or 7th May, 2025 from 
11.00 am to 2.00 pm. Positively. 

No further request for Admission after 7th May, 2025 will be entertained. 

Students who have secured atleast 284 in Science Group and atleast 640 in 
Grand Total are enlisted. 

SL. Form 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYABHAVAN (H.S.), MIDNAPORE 

1st List for Admission (Other School) 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

831 

821 

813 SOUMEN MANNA 

829 

824 

812 

Name 

841 

SUBHA SAMANTA 

ANUBHAB PAL 

RISHIT MONDAL 

SUBHANKAR BISWAS 

SATTAM SAHU 

|ARITRA MISHRA 

SubjectMATH PSC LSC 

STAT 

BÊOS 

BIOS 

STAT 

BIOS 

BIOS 

COMS 

97 

100 

97 

97 

98 

97 

100 

98 99 

95 

96 

97 

97 

91 

90 

99 

100 

96 

90 

96 

94 

Gr. Grand 

Total Total 

294 

294 

293 

290 

285 

284 

284 

669 

Headmaster 

660 

649 

664 

642 

651 

641 

Headmaster 

Ramakrishna Mission Vidyabharan 
Mdnapore, Paschim llediniput-721101 
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